
Prices are inclusive of service charge and tax. 

記載の料金にはサービス料・税金が含まれております。 

For menu ingredients queries: please ask your server. 

アレルギー・食材についてのご質問は係りにお問い合わせください。 

Our rice is sourced from several different producers if you would like further information please ask your server. 

使用しております米の産地につきましては、スタッフまでお問い合わせください。 

 

 Terrace Menu | テラスメニュー 

12:00～21:30 (L.O) 

 

Served period / 17 July 2024 -17 September 2024 

 

 

Bruschetta of the day (Three different toppings) 

本日のブルスケッタ３種 

¥2,200 

Steamed mussels with white wine 

ムール貝の白ワイン蒸し 

¥2,400 

Prosciutto with vanilla ice cream and seasonal fruit 

生ハムとバニラアイスクリーム 旬のフルーツ添え 

Fish and chips 

フィッシュ・アンド・チップス 

Pudding a la mode 

プリン・ア・ラ・モード 

Soda float with ice cream of the day 

本日のクリームソーダ 

¥1,800 

 

¥2,800 

 

¥1,800 

 

¥1,200 


