Terrace Menu | テラスメニュー

12:00~21:30 (L.O)

Served period / 17 July 2024 -17 September 2024

Bruschetta of the day (Three different toppings)	¥2,200
本日のブルスケッタ3種	
Steamed mussels with white wine	¥2,400
ムール貝の白ワイン蒸し	
Prosciutto with vanilla ice cream and seasonal fruit	¥1,800
生ハムとバニラアイスクリーム 旬のフルーツ添え	
Fish and chips	¥2,800
フィッシュ・アンド・チップス	
Pudding a la mode	¥1,800
プリン・ア・ラ・モード	
Soda float with ice cream of the day	¥1,200
本日のクリームソーダ	